

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 6604

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

11 March 2021

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Zebra printers.

You asked:

- 1. Do you currently use Zebra printers across the trust*
- 2. If so please can you confirm the model numbers/manufacturers product code? (if you have more than one model please list all of them and their quantity)*
- 3. Who is best to speak to at the trust?*

Trust response:

1. No
2. Not applicable
3. Not applicable